

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No.: W.P. No.26467 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
2.	19.11.2021	<u>DR, J</u> As directed by this Court on 11-11-2021, the 5th respondent has filed his explanation through USR No.58873 of 2021, but the same is not available on record. Office is directed to verify and place the same on record. Post after two (02) weeks. Meanwhile, other respondents are directed to file their counters. DR, J ARR	

--	--	--	--

